16
2-Way NPT Valves ½"- 3", NEMA 2
Short Order Codes
Actuator Features Non-fail Safe Valve Only
Actuator O.S. Number MN6105A1011 MN6105A1011 MN7505A2001 MN7505A2001 N/A N/A
Power Supply Voltage 24 Vac 24 Vac 24 Vac 24 Vac
Frequency 50 / 60 Hz 50 / 60 Hz 50 / 60 Hz 50 / 60 Hz
Power 5 VA 5 VA 5 VA 5 VA

Valve Size
(inches) Cv Close-off Pressure
(psid) Short Order Codes
1/2"
0.38
130
VBN2ABPX4000 VBN2ABSX4000 VBN2ABPX5000 VBN2ABSX5000 VBN2ABPX0000 VBN2ABSX0000
0.68 VBN2ADPX4000 VBN2ADSX4000 VBN2ADPX5000 VBN2ADSX5000 VBN2ADPX0000 VBN2ADSX0000
1.3 VBN2AEPX4000 VBN2AESX4000 VBN2AEPX5000 VBN2AESX5000 VBN2AEPX0000 VBN2AESX0000
2 VBN2AFPX4000 VBN2AFSX4000 VBN2AFPX5000 VBN2AFSX5000 VBN2AFPX0000 VBN2AFSX0000
2.6 VBN2AGPX4000 VBN2AGSX4000 VBN2AGPX5000 VBN2AGSX5000 VBN2AGPX0000 VBN2AGSX0000
4.7 VBN2AHPX4000 VBN2AHSX4000 VBN2AHPX5000 VBN2AHSX5000 VBN2AHPX0000 VBN2AHSX0000
8 VBN2AJPX4000 VBN2AJSX4000 VBN2AJPX5000 VBN2AJSX5000 VBN2AJPX0000 VBN2AJSX0000
11.7* VBN2AKPX4000 VBN2AKSX4000 VBN2AKPX5000 VBN2AKSX5000 VBN2AKPX0000 VBN2AKSX0000
3/4"
0.31 VBN2BBPX4000 VBN2BBSX4000 VBN2BBPX5000 VBN2BBSX5000 VBN2BBPX0000 VBN2BBSX0000
0.63 VBN2BDPX4000 VBN2BDSX4000 VBN2BDPX5000 VBN2BDSX5000 VBN2BDPX0000 VBN2BDSX0000
1.2 VBN2BEPX4000 VBN2BESX4000 VBN2BEPX5000 VBN2BESX5000 VBN2BEPX0000 VBN2BESX0000
2.5 VBN2BGPX4000 VBN2BGSX4000 VBN2BGPX5000 VBN2BGSX5000 VBN2BGPX0000 VBN2BGSX0000
4.3 VBN2BHPX4000 VBN2BHSX4000 VBN2BHPX5000 VBN2BHSX5000 VBN2BHPX0000 VBN2BHSX0000
7.4 VBN2BJPX4000 VBN2BJSX4000 VBN2BJPX5000 VBN2BJSX5000 VBN2BJPX0000 VBN2BJSX0000
10.1 VBN2BKPX4000 VBN2BKSX4000 VBN2BKPX5000 VBN2BKSX5000 VBN2BKPX0000 VBN2BKSX0000
14.7* VBN2BLPX4000 VBN2BLSX4000 VBN2BLPX5000 VBN2BLSX5000 VBN2BLPX0000 VBN2BLSX0000
29* VBN2BMPX4000 VBN2BMSX4000 VBN2BMPX5000 VBN2BMSX5000 VBN2BMPX0000 VBN2BMSX0000
1"
4.4
100
VBN2CHPX4000 VBN2CHSX4000 VBN2CHPX5000 VBN2CHSX5000 VBN2CHPX0000 VBN2CHSX0000
9 VBN2CJPX4000 VBN2CJSX4000 VBN2CJPX5000 VBN2CJSX5000 VBN2CJPX0000 VBN2CJSX0000
15.3 VBN2CLPX4000 VBN2CLSX4000 VBN2CLPX5000 VBN2CLSX5000 VBN2CLPX0000 VBN2CLSX0000
26 VBN2CMPX4000 VBN2CMSX4000 VBN2CMPX5000 VBN2CMSX5000 VBN2CMPX0000 VBN2CMSX0000
44* VBN2CNPX4000 VBN2CNSX4000 VBN2CNPX5000 VBN2CNSX5000 VBN2CNPX0000 VBN2CNSX0000
54* VBN2CPPX4000 VBN2CPSX4000 VBN2CPPX5000 VBN2CPSX5000 VBN2CPPX0000 VBN2CPSX0000
1-1/4"
4.4 VBN2DHPX4000 VBN2DHSX4000 VBN2DHPX5000 VBN2DHSX5000 VBN2DHPX0000 VBN2DHSX0000
8.3 VBN2DJPX4000 VBN2DJSX4000 VBN2DJPX5000 VBN2DJSX5000 VBN2DJPX0000 VBN2DJSX0000
14.9 VBN2DKPX4000 VBN2DKSX4000 VBN2DKPX5000 VBN2DKSX5000 VBN2DKPX0000 VBN2DKSX0000
25 VBN2DLPX4000 VBN2DLSX4000 VBN2DLPX5000 VBN2DLSX5000 VBN2DLPX0000 VBN2DLSX0000
37 VBN2DMPX4000 VBN2DMSX4000 VBN2DMPX5000 VBN2DMSX5000 VBN2DMPX0000 VBN2DMSX0000
41* VBN2DNPX4000 VBN2DNSX4000 VBN2DNPX5000 VBN2DNSX5000 VBN2DNPX0000 VBN2DNSX0000
102* VBN2DSPX4000 VBN2DSSX4000 VBN2DSPX5000 VBN2DSSX5000 VBN2DSPX0000 VBN2DSSX0000
1-1/2"
23 VBN2ELPX4000 VBN2ELSX4000 VBN2ELPX5000 VBN2ELSX5000 VBN2ELPX0000 VBN2ELSX0000
30 VBN2EMPX4000 VBN2EMSX4000 VBN2EMPX5000 VBN2EMSX5000 VBN2EMPX0000 VBN2EMSX0000
41 VBN2ENPX4000 VBN2ENSX4000 VBN2ENPX5000 VBN2ENSX5000 VBN2ENPX0000 VBN2ENSX0000
74* VBN2ERPX4000 VBN2ERSX4000 VBN2ERPX5000 VBN2ERSX5000 VBN2ERPX0000 VBN2ERSX0000
172* VBN2E1PX4000 VBN2E1SX4000 VBN2E1PX5000 VBN2E1SX5000 VBN2E1PX0000 VBN2E1SX0000
2"
42 VBN2FNPX4000 VBN2FNSX4000 VBN2FNPX5000 VBN2FNSX5000 VBN2FNPX0000 VBN2FNSX0000

Valve Size
(inches) Cv Close-off Pressure
(psid) Short Order Codes
1/2"
0.38
130
VBN2ABPX7200 VBN2ABPX7100 VBN2ABSX7200 VBN2ABSX7100 VBN2ABPX6200 VBN2ABPX6100 VBN2ABSX6200 VBN2ABSX6100
0.68 VBN2ADPX7200 VBN2ADPX7100 VBN2ADSX7200 VBN2ADSX7100 VBN2ADPX6200 VBN2ADPX6100 VBN2ADSX6200 VBN2ADSX6100
1.3 VBN2AEPX7200 VBN2AEPX7100 VBN2AESX7200 VBN2AESX7100 VBN2AEPX6200 VBN2AEPX6100 VBN2AESX6200 VBN2AESX6100
2 VBN2AFPX7200 VBN2AFPX7100 VBN2AFSX7200 VBN2AFSX7100 VBN2AFPX6200 VBN2AFPX6100 VBN2AFSX6200 VBN2AFSX6100
2.6 VBN2AGPX7200 VBN2AGPX7100 VBN2AGSX7200 VBN2AGSX7100 VBN2AGPX6200 VBN2AGPX6100 VBN2AGSX6200 VBN2AGSX6100
4.7 VBN2AHPX7200 VBN2AHPX7100 VBN2AHSX7200 VBN2AHSX7100 VBN2AHPX6200 VBN2AHPX6100 VBN2AHSX6200 VBN2AHSX6100
8 VBN2AJPX7200 VBN2AJPX7100 VBN2AJSX7200 VBN2AJSX7100 VBN2AJPX6200 VBN2AJPX6100 VBN2AJSX6200 VBN2AJSX6100
11.7* VBN2AKPX7200 VBN2AKPX7100 VBN2AKSX7200 VBN2AKSX7100 VBN2AKPX6200 VBN2AKPX6100 VBN2AKSX6200 VBN2AKSX6100
3/4"
0.31 VBN2BBPX7200 VBN2BBPX7100 VBN2BBSX7200 VBN2BBSX7100 VBN2BBPX6200 VBN2BBPX6100 VBN2BBSX6200 VBN2BBSX6100
0.63 VBN2BDPX7200 VBN2BDPX7100 VBN2BDSX7200 VBN2BDSX7100 VBN2BDPX6200 VBN2BDPX6100 VBN2BDSX6200 VBN2BDSX6100
1.2 VBN2BEPX7200 VBN2BEPX7100 VBN2BESX7200 VBN2BESX7100 VBN2BEPX6200 VBN2BEPX6100 VBN2BESX6200 VBN2BESX6100
2.5 VBN2BGPX7200 VBN2BGPX7100 VBN2BGSX7200 VBN2BGSX7100 VBN2BGPX6200 VBN2BGPX6100 VBN2BGSX6200 VBN2BGSX6100
4.3 VBN2BHPX7200 VBN2BHPX7100 VBN2BHSX7200 VBN2BHSX7100 VBN2BHPX6200 VBN2BHPX6100 VBN2BHSX6200 VBN2BHSX6100
7.4 VBN2BJPX7200 VBN2BJPX7100 VBN2BJSX7200 VBN2BJSX7100 VBN2BJPX6200 VBN2BJPX6100 VBN2BJSX6200 VBN2BJSX6100
10.1 VBN2BKPX7200 VBN2BKPX7100 VBN2BKSX7200 VBN2BKSX7100 VBN2BKPX6200 VBN2BKPX6100 VBN2BKSX6200 VBN2BKSX6100
14.7* VBN2BLPX7200 VBN2BLPX7100 VBN2BLSX7200 VBN2BLSX7100 VBN2BLPX6200 VBN2BLPX6100 VBN2BLSX6200 VBN2BLSX6100
29* VBN2BMPX7200 VBN2BMPX7100 VBN2BMSX7200 VBN2BMSX7100 VBN2BMPX6200 VBN2BMPX6100 VBN2BMSX6200 VBN2BMSX6100
1"
4.4
100
VBN2CHPX7200 VBN2CHPX7100 VBN2CHSX7200 VBN2CHSX7100 VBN2CHPX6200 VBN2CHPX6100 VBN2CHSX6200 VBN2CHSX6100
9 VBN2CJPX7200 VBN2CJPX7100 VBN2CJSX7200 VBN2CJSX7100 VBN2CJPX6200 VBN2CJPX6100 VBN2CJSX6200 VBN2CJSX6100
15.3 VBN2CLPX7200 VBN2CLPX7100 VBN2CLSX7200 VBN2CLSX7100 VBN2CLPX6200 VBN2CLPX6100 VBN2CLSX6200 VBN2CLSX6100
26 VBN2CMPX7200 VBN2CMPX7100 VBN2CMSX7200 VBN2CMSX7100 VBN2CMPX6200 VBN2CMPX6100 VBN2CMSX6200 VBN2CMSX6100
44* VBN2CNPX7200 VBN2CNPX7100 VBN2CNSX7200 VBN2CNSX7100 VBN2CNPX6200 VBN2CNPX6100 VBN2CNSX6200 VBN2CNSX6100
54* VBN2CPPX7200 VBN2CPPX7100 VBN2CPSX7200 VBN2CPSX7100 VBN2CPPX6200 VBN2CPPX6100 VBN2CPSX6200 VBN2CPSX6100
1-1/4"
4.4 VBN2DHPX7200 VBN2DHPX7100 VBN2DHSX7200 VBN2DHSX7100 VBN2DHPX6200 VBN2DHPX6100 VBN2DHSX6200 VBN2DHSX6100
8.3 VBN2DJPX7200 VBN2DJPX7100 VBN2DJSX7200 VBN2DJSX7100 VBN2DJPX6200 VBN2DJPX6100 VBN2DJSX6200 VBN2DJSX6100
14.9 VBN2DKPX7200 VBN2DKPX7100 VBN2DKSX7200 VBN2DKSX7100 VBN2DKPX6200 VBN2DKPX6100 VBN2DKSX6200 VBN2DKSX6100
25 VBN2DLPX7200 VBN2DLPX7100 VBN2DLSX7200 VBN2DLSX7100 VBN2DLPX6200 VBN2DLPX6100 VBN2DLSX6200 VBN2DLSX6100